8 9204204
20
4
COMBICLICK®
General information
The patented cooling and quick-mounting sys-
tem from PFERD is suitable for use with fibre,
non-woven and felt discs.

complete description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220696354
FS 115-22 A-COOL 60
Ordering example explanation:
FS = Fibre disc
115  = Outer dia. D [mm]
22  = Centre hole dia. H [mm]
A = Abrasive
COOL = Bond type
60 = Grit size
Material group
